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1.  podpory pro OS a          

 

 
 

IBM      10 
Annual SW

 &    

 
84 

 

 
 

IBM     10  
   Annual SW  & 

   

 
336 

 

 
 

 
IBM       

Annual SW &
 60  

 
6 

 

 

    Linux   (Physical 
or   - 5Y 2 

 
 

   Linux   - 
 (16  (Up  1    - 

5Y 

 
4 

 

 
2.  podpory  knihovny IBM   TS3500   a    
(IBM TS1150   
HW 

 
  "On-   9x5" na 

dobu 24  1 

3584-  IBM   TS3500  Library  L23  1  
HW 

 
  "On-   9x5" na 

dobu 24  1 

3584-1643 IBM    -  on 
  

 1  

HW 
 

  "On-   9x5" na 
dobu 24  1 

3584-HA1 IBM 3584  Library  HA1  1  
HW 

 
  "On-   9x5" na 

dobu 24  2 

3584-D23 IBM 3584-D23  Library Expansion  2  
HW 

 
  "On-   9x5" na 

dobu 24  7 

3592-  IBM TS1150   7  
 

3.  podpory IBM FC SAN  a IBM   na dobu 5  
 

HW 
 

  "On-   9x5" na 
dobu 60   2  

2498-F48 IBM 2498-F48  SAN48B-5  2  

PN: Popis:  kus     



 
 

HWMA 
 On-   60  2 

SWMA 
 On-   60  2 

2072-2N4 IBM  5015 SFF    2  
HWMA 

 On-   60  2 

2072-92G IBM  5000   LFF Expansion 
 

 2  

 
4.     pro     

 

   :  SR630 V3 - 3yr   6  

  V3 1U 10x2.5" Chassis  6 N/C 
BQ63   Gold 5415+ 8C 150W    6 N/C 

BKTM  32GB TruDDR5   
RDIMM 

 24 N/C 

B8NY  RAID 940-8i 4GB Flash   12Gb 
 

 6 N/C 

BA7G  2.5" S4520 480GB   SATA 
6Gb HS SSD 

 12 N/C 

BA7J  2.5" S4520 1.92TB   SATA 
6Gb HS SSD 

 12 N/C 

B8N0  1U 8x2.5" SAS/SATA   6 N/C 

BPPW  Broadcom 57504 10/25GbE SFP28 4-
 OCP   

 6 N/C 

ATZC  16Gb   FC Dual-  HBA  6 N/C 
5053 SFP+ SR   24 N/C 

  V3 1U x16/x16 BF     6 N/C 
  V3 1U MS LP+LP BF    6 N/C 

BNFG  750W 230V/115V  -  
  Supply v3 

 12 N/C 

6400  13A/100-  C13  C14  Cord  12 N/C 
XCC   6 N/C 

BK15     6 N/C 

BA2P  1U SFF RAID   10x2.5" AnyBay 
 SAS/SATA G4 Y  

 6 N/C

BC0M     6 N/C 

BMJC  8x2.5" BP and 6+4 x2.5" BP  
v2 

 6 N/C 

 N+N   -   6 N/C 
  1x1 2.5" HDD   24 N/C 

B5X6  1U 2x2.5"    6 N/C 
B8NB  1U MS LP   6 N/C 

BM8S  SR630 V3  and    
  

 6 N/C 

B8Q5  RAID 940-8i 4GB Flash   12Gb 
  

 6 N/C 

5PS7B06793   - 5Yr 24x7 24Hr CSR + YDYD SR630 
V3 6 

    6 N/C 



 
 

5641PX5     Yr SW S&S  6 N/C 

1341        Yr 
SW S&S  6 

 

5.
 

    :  SR630 V3 
- 3yr  3  

  V3 1U 10x2.5" Chassis  3 N/C 
BQ66   Gold 5418Y 24C 185W    3 N/C 

BKTM  32GB TruDDR5   
RDIMM 

 24 N/C 

B8P9  M.2  2-Bay RAID    3 N/C 

  M.2 7450 PRO 960GB   
  4.0 x4 NHS SSD 

 6 N/C 

BPPW  Broadcom 57504 10/25GbE SFP28 4-
 OCP   

 3 N/C 

ATZC  16Gb   FC Dual-  HBA  3 N/C 
5053 SFP+ SR   12 N/C 

  V3 1U x16/x16 BF     3 N/C 
  V3 1U MS LP+LP BF    3 N/C 

BNFG  750W 230V/115V  -  
  Supply v3 

 6 N/C 

6400  13A/100-  C13  C14  Cord  6 N/C 
XCC   3 N/C 

BK15     3 N/C 

BS3A  SR645 V3 M.2  &   
SLx4  2X10/1X6  730/300/250mm 

 3 N/C 

AVKJ  2x2 Quad Bay  2.5" HDD   6 N/C 
  1x1 2.5" HDD   6 N/C 

B8NB  1U MS LP   3 N/C 
B8NK  1U Cap  Dummy  3 N/C 
AUWG   1U VGA   3 N/C 

BM8S  SR630 V3  and    
  

 3 N/C 

5PS7B06793   - 5Yr 24x7 24Hr CSR + YDYD SR630 
V3 3  

    3 N/C 

5641PX5     Yr SW S&S  3 N/C 

1341        Yr 
SW S&S 3 

6.     pro   
 

4657-924 IBM  7300    1 
9730  Cord - PDU  1 
ACGV 240 GB M.2   Pair 2 
ACHQ 10 GbE SW SFP+ 1
ACSQ 1m OM3    4 

 5m OM3    4 
ADBB 25GbE  Cards  1 

32 Gb FC 4   Cards  1 
ADN1   1  - CTO 1 



 
 

ADSB 9.6 TB  Flash  15
AG00  and  - No   1 

 Hybrid Flash   1 
     1 
 EC  5   1 

4658-A05 5  IBM     1 
 

7.   pro    
 

   : SR630 V3 - 3yr 
  1  

  V3 1U 10x2.5" Chassis  1 N/C 
BQ67    4410Y 12C 150W    1 N/C 

BKTM  32GB TruDDR5   
RDIMM 

 4 N/C 

B8NY  RAID 940-8i 4GB Flash   12Gb 
 

 1 N/C 

BK78  2.5" S4520 7.68TB   SATA 
6Gb HS SSD 

 6 N/C 

B8N0  1U 8x2.5" SAS/SATA   1 N/C 
B8P9  M.2  2-Bay RAID    1 N/C 

  M.2 7450 PRO 960GB   
  4.0 x4 NHS SSD 

 2 N/C 

BPPW  Broadcom 57504 10/25GbE SFP28 4-
 OCP   

 1 N/C 

ATZC  16Gb   FC Dual-  HBA  1 N/C 
5053 SFP+ SR   4 N/C 

  V3 1U x16/x16 BF     1 N/C 
  V3 1U MS LP+LP BF    1 N/C 

BNFG  750W 230V/115V  -  
  Supply v3 

 2 N/C 

6400  13A/100-  C13  C14  Cord  2 N/C 
XCC   1 N/C 

BK15     1 N/C 

BA2P  1U SFF RAID   10x2.5" AnyBay 
 SAS/SATA G4 Y  

 1 N/C 

BS3A  SR645 V3 M.2  &   
SLx4  2X10/1X6  730/300/250mm 

 1 N/C 

  1x1 2.5" HDD   2 N/C 
B5X6  1U 2x2.5"   1 N/C 
B8NB  1U MS LP   1 N/C 
AUWG   1U VGA   1 N/C 

BM8S  SR630 V3  and    
  

 1 N/C 

5PS7B06793   - 5Yr 24x7 24Hr CSR + YDYD SR630 
V3 1 

    1 

SBCV   XCC2     1 
5641PX5     Yr SW S&S  1 

1341        Yr 
SW S&S 1 
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